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Team Events

Over 65 Men's Teams -
10/31

& BRUTON, Stephen
& NHAM, Binh Hien

Over 65 Men's Teams -
Capital Territory 11/33

& NHAM, Binh Hien
Over 65 Men's Teams -
Queensland 8/28
& BRUTON,

Stephen

Over 65 Men's Teams -
11/33

& BRUTON, Stephen
& NHAM, Binh Hien
Over 65 Men's Teams -
1t Presidents 8/28
& BRUTON, Stephen

Over 65 Men's Teams -
1t Tasmania "B" 6/21

& NHAM, Binh Hien

& BRUTON, Stephen

Individual Events

Over 60 Men's Singles

Division A Round 1 on 14/09/2024

1t WELLER, Ian

1t WELLER, Ian

1t ATHERTON, Grant

1t WELLER, Ian

1t COLBOURN, Michael
Division A Round 2 on 14/09/2024
1t GROVES,
1t SWANTON,
1t UNG, Wen
1t HARPER, Bryan

Mark
David

Division A Round 3 on 15/09/2024
1t LAMBERTON, Geoffrey
1t MORATO, Terry
d UTTLEY, Paul
1t MORATO, Terry
Division A Round 4 on 15/09/2024
Mikhail
Jeff
Herman

Brian
Jeff

1t GELLER,
1t DEVER,
1t PEKEL,
1t BERRY,
1t DEVER,

Playoff Positions 9-11 Round

1t DAO, Vinh Duc Tony
d GREEN, Michael L

1t CHILCOTT, Mark

1t CARRUTHERS, Phillip

Playoff Positions 9-11 Round

1t HORTON, Barry

1t STRINGER, Robert

d STRINGER, Robert

1t HORTON, Barry
MASSIE, Roger

1t SIU, Clement

2024 National Veterans
Results for Bruce GOW

New South Wales "B"™ 1/8 1t Tasmania

& COLBOURN, Michael

& ATHERTON, Grant

New South Wales "B"™ 0/6 1t Aust
& GROVES, Mark
New South Wales "B" 3/14 1t

& LAMBERTON, Geoffrey

New South Wales "B"™ 0/2 1t Victoria

& PEKEL, Herman

& PEKEL, Herman

2 on 17/09/2024 New South Wales "B" 3/16
& CHILCOTT, Mark
3 on 17/09/2024 New South Wales "B" 3/14
& HORTON, Barry
& MASSIE, Roger
Round 1

3-11
4-11
6-11
5-11,
2-11

4-11, 5-11,
10-12,10-12,
12-14, 8-11,
10-12,11- 3,
10-12, 6-11,

9-11

9-11,
3-11,
14-12,
4-11,

7-11, 2-11
4-11,11- 8, 7-11
5-11,11- 7, 7-11,
6-11, 4-11

5-11

4-11,
2-11,
6-11,
1-11,

3-11, 2-11

3-11, 7-11

9-11,11- 2,11- 4,17-15
5-11,12-10, 7-11

4-11
3-11,
9-11
8-11
1-11

3-11,
11- 8,
10-12,

8-11,

5-11,

8-11

10-12, 7-11,
11- 5,11- 3,
6-11, 9-11,
9-11,15-13,

5-11
6-11,13-11
4-11

8-11,

11- 8, 3-11, 1-11,
9-11,11- 8, 5-11, 2-11
13-11,11- 5,12-10
8-11, 9-11,11- 9,
No match

2-11, 3-11, 4-11
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Over 65 Men's Singles

Over 65 Men's Doubles
& GREEN, Michael L

Over 65 Mixed Doubles
& GOW, Viyada

1t
1t
1t

1t

1t

WEBSDALE, Phillip
MALYSCHKO, Kevin

HOOLIHAN, Neil Stephen
FLIGHT, Wayne
DEVER, Jeff

HORTON, Barry

CARRUTHERS, Phillip

2024 National Veterans

Results for Bruce GOW

& DELPRATT, David

& CUNNINGHAM, Jill

Round
Round

Round
Round
Round

Round

Round

7-11,13-11,11- 8,11~

7-11,

5-11,
9-11,
5-11,

15-17,11- 7,

6-11,

9-11,

4-11

5-11
9-11
4-11

8
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